

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S					
Commodity:		Date:		Gerry Lane Chevrolet		Premiere Automotive Products LLC DBA Premiere Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram		ORIGINAL	
M4945		05/10/22							
2022 or NEWER SPORT UTILITY VEHICLE									
Category:		Requisition No:							
07180 VEHICLES		4945							
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:							
CENTRAL GARAGE		05/25/22							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2022 or Newer Ford Expedition XL STX									
0001	BASE	1	EACH						
0002	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH						
0003	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH						
0004	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Ford Expedition XLT									
0005	BASE	1	EACH						
0006	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH						
0007	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH						
0008	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Ford Expedition XLT MAX									
0009	BASE	1	EACH						
0010	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH						
0011	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH						
0012	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Ford Expedition LIMITED									
0013	BASE	1	EACH						
0014	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH						
0015	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH						
0016	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Ford Expedition LIMITED MAX									
0017	BASE	1	EACH						
0018	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH						
0019	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH						
0020	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S							
Commodity:		Date:		<i>Gerry Lane Chevrolet</i>		<i>Premiere Automotive Products LLC DBA Premiere Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram</i>		ORIGINAL			
M4945 2022 or NEWER SPORT UTILITY VEHICLE		05/10/22									
Category:		Requisition No:									
07180 VEHICLES		4945									
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:									
CENTRAL GARAGE		05/25/22									
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>											
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
2022 or Newer Ford Expedition TIMBERLINE											
0021	BASE	1	EACH								
0022	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH								
0023	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH								
0024	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH								
2022 or Newer Ford Expedition KING RANCH											
0025	BASE	1	EACH								
0026	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH								
0027	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH								
0028	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH								
2022 or Newer Ford Expedition KING RANCH MAX											
0029	BASE	1	EACH								
0030	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH								
0031	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH								
0032	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH								
2022 or Newer Ford Expedition PLATINUM											
0033	BASE	1	EACH								
0034	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH								
0035	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH								
0036	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH								
2022 or Newer Ford Expedition PLATINUM MAX											
0037	BASE	1	EACH								
0038	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH								
0039	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH								
0040	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH								

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S					
Commodity:		Date:		Gerry Lane Chevrolet		Premiere Automotive Products LLC DBA Premiere Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram	ORIGINAL		
M4945		05/10/22							
2022 or NEWER SPORT UTILITY VEHICLE									
Category:		Requisition No:							
07180 VEHICLES		4945							
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:							
CENTRAL GARAGE		05/25/22							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2022 or Newer Ford Expedition MAX SSV									
0041	BASE	1	EACH						
0042	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH						
0043	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH						
0044	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Chevrolet Tahoe LS									
0045	BASE	1	EACH	\$49,939.00					
0046	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH	\$0.00					
0047	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH	\$0.00					
0048	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Chevrolet Tahoe LT									
0049	BASE	1	EACH	\$56,379.00					
0050	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH	\$0.00					
0051	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH	\$0.00					
0052	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Chevrolet Tahoe RST									
0053	BASE	1	EACH	\$59,585.00					
0054	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH	\$0.00					
0055	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH	\$0.00					
0056	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Chevrolet Tahoe Z71									
0057	BASE	1	EACH	\$61,485.00					
0058	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH	\$0.00					
0059	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH	\$0.00					
0060	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S					
Commodity:		Date:		Gerry Lane Chevrolet		Premiere Automotive Products LLC DBA Premiere Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram	ORIGINAL		
M4945		05/10/22							
2022 or NEWER SPORT UTILITY VEHICLE									
Category:		Requisition No:							
07180 VEHICLES		4945							
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:							
CENTRAL GARAGE		05/25/22							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2022 or Newer Chevrolet Tahoe PREMIER									
0061	BASE	1	EACH	\$63,935.00					
0062	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH	\$0.00					
0063	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH	\$0.00					
0064	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Chevrolet Tahoe HIGH COUNTRY									
0065	BASE	1	EACH	\$70,979.00					
0066	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH	\$0.00					
0067	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH	\$0.00					
0068	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Chevrolet Tahoe SSV									
0069	BASE	1	EACH	\$38,299.00					
0070	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH	\$0.00					
0071	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH	\$0.00					
0072	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Dodge Durango SXT									
0073	BASE	1	EACH			\$28,380.00			
0074	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH			\$2,610.00			
0075	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH			NC			
0076	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Dodge Durango GT									
0077	BASE	1	EACH						
0078	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH						
0079	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH						
0080	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S					
Commodity:		Date:		Gerry Lane Chevrolet		Premiere Automotive Products LLC DBA Premiere Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram	ORIGINAL		
M4945		05/10/22							
2022 or NEWER SPORT UTILITY VEHICLE									
Category:		Requisition No:							
07180 VEHICLES		4945							
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:							
CENTRAL GARAGE		05/25/22							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2022 or Newer Dodge Durango GT PLUS									
0081	BASE	1	EACH						
0082	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH						
0083	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH						
0084	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Dodge Durango RT									
0085	BASE	1	EACH						
0086	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH						
0087	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH						
0088	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Dodge Durango CITADEL									
0089	BASE	1	EACH						
0090	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH						
0091	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH						
0092	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Dodge Durango RT PLUS									
0093	BASE	1	EACH						
0094	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH						
0095	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH						
0096	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
2022 or Newer Dodge Durango SRT 392									
0097	BASE	1	EACH						
0098	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH						
0099	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH						
0100	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S					
Commodity:		Date:		<i>Gerry Lane Chevrolet</i>		<i>Premiere Automotive Products LLC DBA Premiere Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram</i>		ORIGINAL	
M4945		05/10/22							
2022 or NEWER SPORT UTILITY VEHICLE									
Category:		Requisition No:							
07180 VEHICLES		4945							
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:							
CENTRAL GARAGE		05/25/22							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2022 or Newer Dodge Durango PURSUIT									
0101	BASE	1	EACH			\$36,004.00			
0102	OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES ABOVE DEALER INVOICE	1	EACH			\$5,628.34			
0103	DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	1	EACH			NC			
0104	TOTAL MSRP	1	EACH						
				Total Amount					
				Cash Discount					
				Net Amount					
				Delivery					
				Total Amount					
				AWARD					
NOTES:									